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Executive	Board	
2020-2021	

	
	

Name Position Email 

Kim Beasley Co-President kimrossbeasley@gmail.com 

Jenna Troncalli Co-President jmtroncalli@hotmail.com 

Krishna Dalia Vice President 8sweettreats@gmail.com 

Kelly Garland Vice President kelly.garland@thecompany.org 

Kristen Napolitano Vice President kristen@maxentropy.com 

Carrie Tyne Vice President ctyne@magicalmomentsvacations.com 

Cathy Sytsma Secretary cathy1219@msn.com 

Leigh Carsley Treasurer leighcarsley@att.net 

America Kimlinger Parliamentarian america1979@hotmail.com 
	

Board	of	Directors	(Executive	Board	plus):	
	

Name Position Email 

Beth Etheridge Spirit Wear Chair bethtetheridge@yahoo.com 

Kristin Gillespie Reflections Chair kristin.gillespie22@gmail.com 

Lora Cox 
Faculty & Staff 
Appreciation Co-Chair loralcox@yahoo.com 

Paige Kotsilimpa 
Faculty & Staff 
Appreciation Co-Chair pgatkins9@gmail.com 

	
	
Committees	
	
Kim:	Fundraiser,	Campus	&	Academic	Enrichment	
Jenna:	Shopping	Rewards	
Krishna:	6th	grade,	7th	grade	
Kristen:	Spirit	Wear,	Reflections	
Kelly:	Community	Outreach,	8th	grade	
Carrie:	Faculty	&	Staff	Appreciation,	Special	Events	
Cathy:	Communications	
Leigh:	Membership	


